G
s ENRAC Agenda

l%:%{ll}l?;l November 12,2025 4:00 - 5:30pm

OREGON

Welcome — Jason Schindler
e Open Meeting
e Icebreaker Question — Charli Carroll
e Approve October Minutes

Group Updates — Jason Schindler
e Upcoming Events & Member Updates

Future Endeavors of ENRAC in 2026 — Sean McGuire

Sean will share some upcoming initiatives that Benton County will begin in 2026 that
impacts ENRAC. Sean and Jason will lead a discussion to capture feedback and
perspectives from ENRAC members, including current and future membership.

Review Action Items & Next Steps on ENRAC Workplan —Jason Schindler
Jason will guide a discussion on action items identified in October’s meeting and next
steps to implement ENRAC objectives.

Benton County Updates — Sean McGuire
Sean will provide brief updates on Benton County activities, initiatives, & priorities of
interest to Members.

Future Meetings, Wrap-Up, & Next Steps
e Review Action Items & Follow-Ups; Next Month’s Topic; &/or Identify Speaker/s

Adjourn

4:00

4:10

4:20

5:00

5:20

5:25

5:30



