

## ENRAC Agenda November 12, 2025 4:00 – 5:30pm

Welcome – Jason Schindler	4:00
Open Meeting	
<ul> <li>Icebreaker Question – Charli Carroll</li> </ul>	
Approve October Minutes	
Group Updates – Jason Schindler	4:10
Upcoming Events & Member Updates	
Future Endeavors of ENRAC in 2026 – Sean McGuire	4:20
Sean will share some upcoming initiatives that Benton County will begin in 2026 that	
impacts ENRAC. Sean and Jason will lead a discussion to capture feedback and	
perspectives from ENRAC members, including current and future membership.	
Review Action Items & Next Steps on ENRAC Workplan – Jason Schindler	5:00
Jason will guide a discussion on action items identified in October's meeting and next	
steps to implement ENRAC objectives.	
Benton County Updates – Sean McGuire	5:20
Sean will provide brief updates on Benton County activities, initiatives, & priorities of	
interest to Members.	
Future Meetings, Wrap-Up, & Next Steps	5:25
<ul> <li>Review Action Items &amp; Follow-Ups; Next Month's Topic; &amp;/or Identify Speaker/s</li> </ul>	
Adjourn	5:30